
 

 

 

Application Type File No. 
Application 

Fee (SH Portion) 
Application 

Fee (HC Portion) 
Total Fees 

Site Plan 
Control 

D11-02/2017 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 

Zoning By-law 
Amendment 

D14-04/2017 $612.00 $1,224.00 $1,836.00 

D14-05/2017 $612.00 $1,224.00 $1,836.00 

Minor Variance D13-02/2017 $612.00 $816.00 $1,428.00 

Consent B15/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 



  

 

Total:                                 $6,916.00        $15,504.00             $22,420.00 

          SH              HC      Total 

Total Applications Received: 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Active Application Status 

SH Date 
Received 

Type File No. Address Current Status 
Report to 

Council 

June 
12/17 

Site Plan D11-02/17 
83 & 91 Main Street 

North 

Applicant 
submitting 
materials in 

response to staff 
comments 

TBD 

Dec 17/15 Consent B57/15 
70671 Bluewater 

Highway 

Awaiting 
additional info 
from applicant 

TBD 

B16/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B17/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B18/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B37/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B46/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B47/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 

B52/17 $510.00 $1,530.00 $2,040.00 



Nov/16 B33/16 36921 Huron Street 

Completing 
Conditions. 
Lapse Date 

January 11, 2018 

December 19, 
2017 

Jan 23/17 B55/16 69219 Victoria Drive 

Completing 
Conditions. 
Lapse Date 

March 9, 2018 

March 6, 
2017 

June 5/17 B15/17 
CON 1 PT LOT 14 SUBJT 

TO;EASEMENT 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 5/17 B16/17 
CON 1 PT LOT 14 AS RP 

22R66;PART 3 TO PART 5 
SUBJT TO;EASEMENT 

Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 5/17 B17/17 
CON 1 PT LOT 14 SUBJT 

TO;EASEMENT 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 5/17 B18/17 
CON 1 PT LOT 14 SUBJT 

TO;EASEMENT 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 
21/17 

B37/17 37985 Crediton Road 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 
21/17 

B46/17 41167 Line 17 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 
29/17 

B47/17 42267 Perth Line 20 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

June 
23/17 

B52/17 69949 Grand Bend Line 
Under staff 
circulation 

TBD 

Aug 8/16 
Zoning By-law 
Amendment 

D14-06/16 
70209 Airport Line, 

Stephen 

Awaiting 
additional info 
from applicant 

TBD 

June 2/17 
Minor 

Variance 
D13-02/17 74 Redford Drive 

Awaiting 
additional info 
from applicant 

TBD 

Mar 
23/17 

Deeming Other 
83 & 91 Main Street 

North 
Awaiting Site 

Plan 
TBD 

 

Total Active Applications: 15 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Planning Fees Year to Date 2017 

9   Consent Applications      $4,590.00  $13,770.00 
     
5   Zoning By-law Amendment     $3,060.00  $6,120.00 
0   Temporary Zoning By-law Amendment   $0.00   $0.00 
0   Plan of Subdivision      $0.00   $0.00 
2   Site Plan       $2,000.00  $0.00 
0   Site Plan Amendment     $0.00   $0.00 
1   Deeming       $102.00  $102.00 
0   Official Plan Amendment     $0.00   $0.00 



0   Removal of Holding Symbol     $0.00   $0.00 
0   Part Lot Control Exemption     $0.00   $0.00 
1   Draft Plan Extension      $153.00  $357.00 
2   Minor Variance      $1,224.00  $1,632.00 
0   Zoning By-law and OP Amendment    $0.00   $0.00 

Total 20 Applications     $11,219.00  $21,981.00 

        SH Portion  HC Portion 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


